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＜Ｆゾーン＞

鳳凰－
PHONIX

豊　田　Ｃ

ＷＩＮ

い な た 姫

平 野クラブ
  Ｃ

勝・敗
順
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4
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6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9
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Ｆ－ａ F01
鳳凰－
PHOEIX

ＣＨＮ

F08
豊　田
　Ｃ

愛　知

F22
ＷＩＮ

大　阪

F16
いなた
姫

島　根

F28
平 野
クラブ
  Ｃ

大　阪
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1・3 4

2・2 3

0・4 5

Ｕｍｏｋｙｕ
　樂

東大阪M.B.C
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グリーン

安　城
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順
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Ｆ－ｂ F02
Ｕｍｏ
ｋｙｕ
　樂

ＨＫＧ

F25
東大阪
M.B.C
 Ｂ

大　阪

F05
グリー
ン

神奈川

F12
安 城

愛　知

0-3

3-0

1-2

2-1

0-3

3-0

2-1

1-2

0-3

3-0

3-0

0-3
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清 水ｸﾗﾌﾞＣ

小俣ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽ C

稲　沢
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勝・敗
順
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Ｆ－ｃ F24
清 水
クラブ
　Ｃ

大　阪

F13
小 俣
ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽ
　Ｃ

三　重

F11
稲 沢

愛　知

F04
みと
クラブ

茨　城
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1-2
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1・2 3

3・0 1

2・1 2

0・3 4

河内長野ｸﾗﾌﾞ
　Ｂ

札幌パール

蒲　郡　Ｂ

宗 方クラブ
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Ｆ－ｄ F29
河内長
野ｸﾗﾌﾞ
　Ｂ

大　阪

F03
札 幌
パール

北海道

F10
蒲 郡
　Ｂ

愛　知

F21
宗 方
クラブ

大　分
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3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

2-1
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3・0 1

2・1 2

1・2 3

0・3 4

岡崎ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ
　Ｅ

茨 木ｸﾗﾌﾞＢ

エース松山 Ｂ

ミルキーズ

勝・敗
順
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4
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5

5

6

6

Ｆ－ｅ F07
岡 崎
ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ
  Ｅ

愛　知

F23
茨 木
クラブ
　Ｂ

大　阪

F19
エース
松 山
  Ｂ

愛　媛

F15
ミルキ
ーズ

京　都

2-1

1-2

1-2

2-1

0-3

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

3-0

2-1

1-2

1・2 4

1・2 3

1・2 2

3・0 1

鴨 谷クラブＢ

大和なでしこ
　Ｂ

春日井　Ｃ

マーガレット
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順
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6

Ｆ－ｆ F27
鴨 谷
クラブ
　Ｂ

大　阪

F17
大和な
でしこ
  Ｂ

岡　山

F06
春日井
　Ｃ

愛　知

F20
マーガ
レット

愛　媛
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1-2
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1-2

2-1

1-2
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0-3
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1・2 4

2・1 1
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四日市クラブ

さくらｸﾗﾌﾞＢ

新南陽
レインボー

豊　田　Ｄ
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順
位
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6

6

Ｆ－ｇ F14
四日市
クラブ

三　重

F26
さくら
クラブ
　Ｂ

大　阪

F18
新南陽
ﾚｲﾝﾎﾞｰ

山　口

F09
豊 田
　Ｄ

愛　知

3-0

0-3

3-0
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2-1

1-2

0-3

3-0

2-1

1-2

0-3

3-0

3・0 1

0・3 4

2・1 2

1・2 3

  

＜Ｇゾーン＞

Ｓｍａｒｔ

ミラクル
パワー Ａ

エンジェル

ＩＢ
サークル

ふ く み み

勝・敗
順
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10

Ｇ－ａ G02
Smart

ＨＫＧ

G04
ﾐﾗｸﾙ
ﾊﾟﾜｰ
 Ａ

埼　玉

G17
エン
ジェル

山　口

G15
 ＩＢ
 ｻｰｸﾙ

兵　庫

G22
ふく
みみ

福　岡

0-3

3-0

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

1-2

2-1

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

2-1

1-2

0-3

3-0

1・3 4

3・1 2

2・2 3

0・4 5

4・0 1

小 月

Ｍ Ｉ Ｘ

山 口
レディース

おまめさん

勝・敗
順
位
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1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

Ｇ－ｂ G01
小 月

ＨＫＧ

G14
ＭＩＸ

京　都

G18
山 口
ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽ

山　口

G05
おまめ
さん

埼　玉

2-1

1-2

0-3

3-0

2-1

1-2

0-3

3-0

1-2

2-1

2-1

1-2

2・1 2

1・2 3

0・3 4

3・0 1

オールド

媛マドンナ

フリーバード

とちまる
パワー
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順
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6

Ｇ－ｃ G24
ｵｰﾙﾄﾞ

大　阪

G19
媛マド
ンナ

愛　媛

G11
フリー
バード

愛　知

G03
とちま
る
パワー

栃　木

2-1

1-2

0-3

3-0

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

3・0 1

2・1 2

0・3 4

1・2 3

セルクル

岡崎ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ
　Ｆ

ﾁｰﾑ なしか!

ＣｏＣｏ　Ａ
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順
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6

Ｇ－ｄ G25
ｾﾙｸﾙ

大　阪

G10
岡 崎
ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ
  Ｆ

愛　知

G23
チーム
なし
か!

大　分

G07
CoCo
 Ａ

東　京
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0・3 4

トライ
アングル

パ ル

ヴィンテージ

Ｆｕｊｉ
三光鳥

勝・敗
順
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Ｇ－ｅ G08
トライ
 ｱﾝｸﾞﾙ

東　京

G13
パ ル

京　都

G21
ヴィン
テージ

福　岡

G09
 Fuji
三光鳥

静　岡

2-1

1-2

0-3

3-0

3-0
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2-1
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1-2

2-1

3・0 1

0・3 4

1・2 3

2・1 2
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千 葉 Ａ

岐 阜 Ｂ

西 遊 記

どりーむ Ａ

勝・敗
順
位

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

Ｇ－ｆ G06
千 葉
 Ａ

千　葉

G12
岐 阜
 Ｂ

岐　阜

G20
西遊記

福　岡

G16
どりー
む Ａ

兵　庫

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

1-2

2-1

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

2・1 2

1・2 3

3・0 1

0・3 4

  

＜Ｈゾーン＞

千 葉 Ｂ

カボス
パワーズ

ＢＡＳＡＲＡ

ままか
りーず

とちまるこ
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順
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7
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8

8

9
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Ｈ－ａ H06
千 葉
 Ｂ

千　葉

H21
カボス
ﾊﾟﾜｰｽﾞ

大　分

H23
BASARA

大　阪

H16
ままか
りーず

岡　山

H02
とち
まるこ

栃　木

1-2

2-1

1-2

2-1

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

0-3

3-0

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

3・1 2

4・0 1

0・4 5

2・2 3

1・3 4

バナナ
シェイク

O.B.PALS Ａ

宝　塚　Ｃ

シャトル
アザレア

チャット
メイト

勝・敗
順
位

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

Ｈ－ｂ H09
バナナ
 ｼｪｲｸ

東　京

H05
O.B
PALS
 Ａ

埼　玉

H15
宝 塚
　Ｃ

兵　庫

H20
 ｼｬﾄﾙ
 ｱｻﾞﾚｱ

福　岡

H18
 ﾁｬｯﾄ
 ﾒｲﾄ

山　口

3-0

0-3
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0・4 5

3・1 2

1・3 4

ミラクル
パワー Ｂ

ちばかな

スクラン
ブル

ｏｒａｎｇｅ

ミックス65
愛 知
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順
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Ｈ－ｃ H03
ﾐﾗｸﾙ
ﾊﾟﾜｰ
 Ｂ

埼　玉

H07
ちば
かな

千　葉

H22
スクラ
ンブル

大　阪

H11
ｏｒａ
ｎｇｅ

福　井

H13
ﾐｯｸｽ65
愛 知

愛　知
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きらり東京

西遊記 ６５

花 ノ 木

ねば～る

勝・敗
順
位
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6

Ｈ－ｄ H10
きらり
東京

東　京

H17
西遊記
６５

山　口

H14
花ノ木

愛　知

H01
ねば～
る

茨　城

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

1-2

2-1

3・0 1

1・2 3

2・1 2

0・3 4

ＣｏＣｏ　Ｂ

チーム
みきゃん

こばとん
レディース

清水さつき

勝・敗
順
位
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1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

Ｈ－ｅ H08
CoCo
 Ｂ

東　京

H19
チーム
みきゃ
ん

愛　媛

H04
こば
とん
レディ
ース

埼　玉

H12
清 水
さつき

静　岡
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＜Ｊゾーン＞

フラワーズ

一 宮 Ｂ

マーレ

スーパー
マリン

勝・敗
順
位
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1
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3

3
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5

6

6

Ｊ－ａ J05
ﾌﾗﾜｰｽﾞ

東　京

J10
一 宮
  Ｂ

愛　知

J16
マーレ

大　阪

J07
ｽｰﾊﾟｰ
ﾏﾘﾝ

神奈川

1-2

2-1

0-3

3-0

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

2・1 2

3・0 1

0・3 4

1・2 3

年金ガールズ

ブルー
タワーズ

チーム
ＹＯＲＥ 2

キララ７山口

勝・敗
順
位

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

Ｊ－ｂ J02
年金ガ
ールズ

埼　玉

J04
ブルー
タワー
ズ

東　京

J14
チーム
YORE 2

大　阪

J13
キララ
 ７
山 口

山　口

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

0-3

3-0

2-1

1-2

2・1 2

1・2 3

0・3 4

3・0 1

ミラクル
パワー Ｃ

Ｏ．Ｂ．Ｂ

スーパー
ムーン

シーナ ７

勝・敗
順
位

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

Ｊ－ｃ J01
ﾐﾗｸﾙ
ﾊﾟﾜｰ
 Ｃ

埼　玉

J12
O.B.B

奈　良

J06
ｽｰﾊﾟｰ
ﾑｰﾝ

神奈川

J08
シーナ
 ７

静　岡

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

3・0 1

2・1 2

1・2 3

0・3 4

ミックス７０
愛 知

チーム富士山

千 葉 Ｃ

BASARA 70

勝・敗
順
位

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

Ｊ－ｄ J11
ﾐｯｸｽ70
愛 知

愛　知

J09
チーム
富士山

静　岡

J03
千 葉
 Ｃ

千　葉

J15
BASARA
  70

大　阪

3-0
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1-2

2-1
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0-3

3-0
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2・1 2

2・1 3

  

＜Ｋゾーン＞

東 京
セブンティ

Welcome ８０

O.B.PALS Ｂ

どりーむ Ｂ

勝・敗
順
位

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

Ｋ－ａ K03
東 京
ｾﾌﾞﾝﾃｨ

東　京

K01
Wel
come
 80

福　島

K02
O.B.
PALS
 Ｂ

埼　玉

K08
どりー
む Ｂ

兵　庫

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

0-3

3-0

2-1

1-2

0-3

3-0

3・0 1

0・3 4

2・1 2

1・2 3

ミックス７５
愛 知

睦 美 会

大阪楽翔会 
  花

勝・敗
順
位

1

1 2

2

3

3

Ｋ－ｂ K07
ﾐｯｸｽ75
愛 知

愛　知

K05
睦美会

東　京

K10
大 阪
楽翔会
  花

大　阪

3-0

0-3 0-3

3-0

3-0

0-3

2・0 1

0・2 3

1・1 2



   31-10-24 20:34

大阪楽翔会
　月

神奈川みんと

IMAICHI

勝・敗
順
位

1

1 2

2

3

3

Ｋ－ｃ K09
大　阪
楽翔会
　月

大　阪

K06
神奈川
みんと

神奈川

K04
 IMA
 ICHI

東　京

3-0

0-3 2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

2・0 1

1・1 2

0・2 3


